Pricing January 2020
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
FITT TABLES
 OPTIONS
 PRODUCT CODE
 FINISHES
CASTERS CAFE HEIGHT
Size
D : Round
SQ : Square
FittWidth x Length
or diameter
Top Shape Series
3030 D FX4
Select from 15 standard
laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica,
Arborite and Pionite matte finish
laminates at no upcharge
2MM
BASELAMINATE EDGE
Select from one of our 76 standard Spectone colors
Check out our website for a complete list of edge profiles.
PVC SE
See Spectone Card or specfurniture.com/materials/finishes for a complete list of finish options and colors.
Pricing January 2020
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
FITT TABLES
B
C
A
 HOW TO ORDER
Specify Top Size (Width x Length) and Shape
Specify Base Style and Finish
Specify Top Finish
Manufacturer, Laminate Name, Laminate Code
Specify Edge Type and Finish
PVC Flat/2mm Bio/2mm PVC Woodgrain/Self Edge
A
B
C
Optional: Hard Casters, Soft Casters, Grommets,
Power and Data Modules
Restrictions may apply. See price list tables below for more information.
Top Size and Shape Top Finish Edge Type and Finish Base Style and Finish
30D, Round Laminate, Arborite, Brown Sugar Self Edge, Laminate, Arborite, Brown Sugar FX4, Silver
Pricing January 2020
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
FITT TABLES
G E N E R A L  P U R P O S E
OPTIONS
•	� For applicable Power &
Data modules, please see
Table Accessories Price
List.
STANDARD FEATURES
•	� Fitt is a lightweight multiuse table designed for
light use contract applications.
•	� Tops are constructed from 0.75” particle board core
with laminate surface and backer.
•	� Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte finish
laminates at no upcharge. For other laminate please contact
the factory for pricing.
•	� Standard table height is 29”. Café height is 39”.
•	� Base available in any Spectone color.
•	� All bases are standard with floor leveling glides.
•	� Base span increases with size of top.
•	� Casters are not self-leveling.
HOW TO ORDER
1.	 Select Model
2. 	Select Base
3. 	Select Edge Style
4.	 Select Options
5.	 Select Top Finish
6.	 Select Edge Finish
7.	 Select Base Finish
Example:   30D - FX4 - PVF -
MODEL OPTIONSEDGEBASE
42D-FX4 30D-FX4 CAFE HEIGHT
Round
30D
36D
42D
48D
54D
60D
Square
30 x 30SQ
36 x 36SQ
42 x 42SQ
48 x 48SQ
54 x 54SQ
60 x 60SQ
LBS
38
40
46
48
56
58
85
98
113
38
40
46
48
73
85
98
113
FX4
FX4 CAFE HEIGHT
FX4
FX4 CAFE HEIGHT
FX4
FX4 CAFE HEIGHT
FX4
FX4
FX4
FX4
FX4 CAFE HEIGHT
FX4
FX4 CAFE HEIGHT
FX4
FX4
FX4
FX4
For Laminate Top
	 PVF
	 2MM
	 SE
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Qty.
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
OPTIONS
	  CASTERS
	HARD   SOFT
 (HC)    (SC)
MODEL BASES
Code
602
673
686
757
741
812
897
964
1038
636
707
692
763
842
902
971
1047
96 204
96 204
96 204
96 204
96 204
96 204
96 204
96 204
96 204
96 204
96 204
96 204